
 
  Applicable to Year: 

Date Event R 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Tues 17th Oct Whole school Mass 9.30am – All welcome        
Wed 18th Oct Stay and Learn 9am till 11.30am        
Thurs 19th Oct Weaver Hall Museum trip Y2        
Fri 20th Oct Open Assembly 9.15        
Fri 20th Oct PTA Disco        
Tues 24th Oct Harvest Festival 2:15pm – All welcome        
Wed 25th Oct Individual School Photographs        
Wed 25th Oct Parents’ Evening 4 – 6pm        
Thurs 26th Oct Parents’ Evening 5:30 – 8pm        
Fri  27th Oct School closes at 3.15pm for half-term        
  R 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Mon 6th Nov Inset Day        
Tues 7th Nov  School re-opens         
Fri 10th Nov Y4 Assembly 9.15am        
Tues 14th Nov Whole School Mass 9:30am – all welcome        
Fri 17th Nov Shoe Boxes being collected        
Fri 17th Nov Bags2School Collection        
Fri 24th Nov Y3 Assembly 9.15am         
  R 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Sat 2nd Dec  Breakfast with Santa        
Tues 5th Dec Whole School Mass 9:30am – all welcome        
Wed 6th Dec Flu Vaccination        
Thurs 7th Dec KS2 Christmas Performance 6.30pm        
Fri 8th Dec KS 2 Christmas Performance 2.00pm        
Tues 12th Dec FS/KS1 Christmas Performance 2pm        
Wed 13th Dec FS/KS1 Christmas Performance 6:30pm        
Fri 15th Dec Trip to New Vic Theatre        
Thurs 21st Dec Carol Service 2.15pm – All welcome         
Fri 22nd Dec School Closes 3.15pm for Christmas Holidays        
 Christmas Holidays        
Mon 8thJan 2018 Inset Day        
Tues 9thJan 2018 School Reopens for Spring Term        

 
It is very important to refer to the weekly newsletter for 

any last minute changes to this schedule. 

Looking further ahead 
Autumn Term 2017 (Issued 06.10.17 )                                                                                                                


